

Macc 76/25

Order no 06, dated 24-10-2025.

To day fixed for show cause by OP no2 and fresh steps upon OP no1

Claimant take no steps.

OP no2 take no steps.

The case is adjourned due to resolution declared by Howrah Bar.

To 20.12.25 for show cause by OP no2 and fresh steps upon OP no1.

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.